
 

Wednesday 23 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 29 Mar 2022 (week 13)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $1.80 ½ $1.80 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $1.50 ½ $1.50 94¢ per 100g

4 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $7.50 $19.49 $1.73 per 1L

5 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.01 $4.99 N/A

6 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 25 Mar 
8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

2 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $0.76 $7.49 N/A

3 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $6.01 $17.99 $3.60 per 100g

4 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.34 ½ $1.25 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $1.80 ½ $1.80 N/A

2 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk $7.00 $14.99 23¢ per 100sh

Friday Catalogue Email - Coconut Chicken Curry Recipe
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

Website Banner
1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.34 ½ $1.25 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 23 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 29 Mar 2022 (week 13)

Thursday 24 Mar - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk $0.71 $5.99 N/A

2 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $0.61 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

3 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.81 $2.69 22¢ per 100g

Thursday 24 Mar - Mercury Half Page
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk TV $7.50 $19.49 $1.73 per 1L

3 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.34 ½ $1.25 N/A

4 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g TV $1.50 ½ $1.50 94¢ per 100g

5 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

6 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk $7.00 $14.99 23¢ per 100sh

Friday 25 Mar - Mercury
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk $1.00 $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

2 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.01 $4.99 N/A

3 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $3.00 $5.99 86¢ per 100g

Friday 25 Mar - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.26 $2.49 59¢ per 100g

2 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 25 Mar - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.26 $2.49 59¢ per 100g

2 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

3 Nichols Chicken Wings (Deli) $2.69kg N/A

Friday 25 Mar - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Washed Potatoes 2kg (Produce) $4.00bag $2.00 per 1kg

2 Green Beans (Produce) $5.90kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 26 Mar - Advocate & Examiner
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk $1.00 $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

2 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.01 $4.99 N/A

3 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $3.00 $5.99 86¢ per 100g

Saturday 26 Mar - Mercury Front Page
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g TV $1.80 ½ $1.80 N/A

2 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 29 Mar 2022 (week 13)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g TV $1.80 ½ $1.80 N/A

2 Thins Potato Chips 150/175g Press $2.11 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Press $1.34 ½ $1.25 N/A

4 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Press $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce
1 Washed Potatoes 2kg (Produce) Press $4.00bag $2.00 per 1kg

2 Green Beans (Produce) Press $5.90kg N/A

3 Dutch Carrots (Produce) $2.20bunchkg N/A

4 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g (Produce) $2.50 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

5 Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) $26.99kg N/A

6 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $35.99kg N/A

7 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Carolina/Memphis Marinated Pork Shoulder (Meat) $13.99kg N/A

8 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) $4.29kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery
1 Nichols Chicken Wings (Deli) Press $2.69kg N/A

2 Nichols Chicken Breast Schnitzels (Deli) $12.49kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Drumsticks (Deli) $2.69kg N/A

4 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) Press $1.26 $2.49 59¢ per 100g

6 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.70 $3.39 N/A

7 Helga's Wraps 5-8pk $1.01 $3.99 N/A

8 National Pies Family Pie 750/900g (POT) $2.00 $10.99 N/A

Page 4
1 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Menz JeliChocs 130g $2.44 ½ $2.25 $1.73 per 100g

3 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 140-185g $1.96 $3.49 N/A

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.51 $3.49 N/A

5 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $0.46 $1.99 N/A

6 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk Press $0.71 $5.99 N/A

7 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk Press $1.00 $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

8 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.98 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

9 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $1.80 $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

10 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL excluding G Active $0.80 $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

11 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $1.20 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

12 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk $6.00 $8.99 90¢ per 1L

Page 5
1 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Press $0.61 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

2 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Digital $6.01 $17.99 $3.60 per 100g

3 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g $1.00 $3.69 74¢ per 100g

4 Vegemite 220g $0.50 $4.49 $2.04 per 100g

5 Parsons Rice Cream 430g $0.86 $1.99 46¢ per 100g

6 Edgell Baby Peas/Peas Corn & Carrots/Peas & Carrots/Baby Peas & Corn 420g $0.31 $1.69 $4.02 per 1kg

7 Zoosh Salad Dressings 300mL $0.90 $2.49 83¢ per 100mL

8 Rosella Tomato Sauce Squeeze 500mL $0.86 $2.69 54¢ per 100mL

9 Leggo's Tomato Paste 500g $0.40 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

10 Mission Corn Chips 230g $0.61 $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

11 SunRice Flavoured Rice Cakes 195g $0.35 $2.35 $1.21 per 100g

12 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $0.31 $1.99 $1.14 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 29 Mar 2022 (week 13)

Page 6
1 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.01 $4.99 N/A

2 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $0.76 $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

3 Due South Ice Cream 1L (feat. New Strawberry & Chocolate) $5.50 ½ $5.49 55¢ per 100mL

4 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Press $3.00 $5.99 86¢ per 100g

5 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g/Bubble & Squeak 620g $0.54 $4.75 N/A

6 Meadowlea Spread 500g $1.60 $2.69 54¢ per 100g

7 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g $0.50 $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

8 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Press $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

9 Ashgrove Full Cream/Non Homogenised Milk 2L (POT) $0.56 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

10 Pauls Custard 6pk $1.71 $4.99 55¢ per 100mL

Page 7
1 Dove Bar 2pk $2.50 ½ $2.25 $1.13 per 100g

2 White King Power Cleaner Lemon 1L $2.10 ½ $2.10 21¢ per 100mL

3 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $3.26 $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

4 Kleenex Facial Tissues 250s $0.80 $2.49 $1.00 per 100ea

5 BabyLove Sleepy Nights 8-12s $1.00 $8.99 N/A

6 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick $1.40 $1.49 15¢ per 1m

7 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.90 $1.99 3¢ per 1m

8 Earth Choice Dishwash 500mL $1.31 $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

9 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.21 $1.99 50¢ per 100g

10 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg Press $0.81 $2.69 22¢ per 100g

11 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $1.01 $10.99 N/A

Page 8  
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g TV $1.50 ½ $1.50 94¢ per 100g

3 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk TV $7.50 $19.49 $1.73 per 1L

4 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

5 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk Press $7.00 $14.99 23¢ per 100sh

6 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Digital $0.76 $7.49 N/A

Page 9 - Coconut Chicken Curry Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Press $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

Page 10 - Due South Ice Cream 1L Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Due South Ice Cream 1L (feat. New Strawberry & Chocolate) $5.50 ½ $5.49 55¢ per 100mL

Page 11 - Due South Recipe (Digital Only)

Page 12 - Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Oil Canola Spray 400G $3.29 82¢ per 100g

2 Community Co Oil Canola 750mL $3.49 47¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.29 $3.29 per 1L

4 Community Co Sauce 500mL $1.89 38¢ per 100mL

Page 13 - Candy Market Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Candy Market Bags 150-200g $2.00 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 29 Mar 2022 (week 13)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g TV ½ $1.80 N/A

2 Thins Potato Chips 150/175g Press ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Press ½ $1.25 N/A

4 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Press ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

Page 2
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g (excl Deluxe) TV ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Press ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g TV ½ $1.50 94¢ per 100g

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.49 N/A

5 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 140-185g $3.49 N/A

6 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk Press $5.99 N/A

7 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk TV $19.49 $1.73 per 1L

8 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk Press $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

9 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL excluding G Active $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

10 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

11 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

12 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

Page 3
1 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Digital $17.99 $3.60 per 100g

2 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Press $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

3 Parsons Rice Cream 430g $1.99 46¢ per 100g

4 Mission Corn Chips 230g $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

5 Zoosh Salad Dressings 300mL $2.49 83¢ per 100mL

6 Rosella Tomato Sauce Squeeze 500mL $2.69 54¢ per 100mL

7 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick $1.49 15¢ per 1m

8 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.99 50¢ per 100g

9 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg Press $2.69 22¢ per 100g

10 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Digital $7.49 N/A

11 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk Press $14.99 23¢ per 100sh

12 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

Page 4 
1 Washed Potatoes 2kg (Produce) Press $4.00bag $2.00 per 1kg

2 Green Beans (Produce) Press $5.90kg N/A

3 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g (Produce) $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

4 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) Press $2.49 59¢ per 100g

5 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $4.49 90¢ per 100g

6 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Press $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

7 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

8 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.99 N/A

9 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g/Bubble & Squeak 620g $4.75 N/A

10 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Press $5.99 86¢ per 100g

Page 5 - Coconut Chicken Curry Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Press ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

Page 6 - Due South Ice Cream 1L Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Due South Ice Cream 1L (feat. New Strawberry & Chocolate) ½ $5.49 55¢ per 100mL
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 29 Mar 2022 (week 13)

Page 7 - Due South Recipe (Digital Only)

Page 8 - Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Oil Canola Spray 400G $3.29 82¢ per 100g

2 Community Co Oil Canola 750mL $3.49 47¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.29 $3.29 per 1L

4 Community Co Sauce 500mL $1.89 38¢ per 100mL

Page 9 - Candy Market Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Candy Market Bags 150-200g $2.00 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 23 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 29 Mar 2022 (week 13)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g TV $1.80 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $1.99 N/A

3 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

4 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $2.69 22¢ per 100g

5 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk TV $19.49 $1.73 per 1L

6 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.25 N/A

7 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $2.49 59¢ per 100g

8 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $4.49 90¢ per 100g

9 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Digital $7.49 N/A

10 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $5.99 86¢ per 100g

11 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk $6.99 $1.86 per 1L

12 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g TV $1.50 94¢ per 100g

13 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Digital $17.99 $3.60 per 100g

14 Thins Potato Chips 150/175g $1.99 N/A

15 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.99 N/A

16 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk $14.99 23¢ per 100sh

17 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

18 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk $5.99 N/A

19 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

20 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

21 Thins Potato Chips 150/175g $1.99 N/A

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 29 Mar 2022 (week 13)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Ashgrove Full Cream/Non Homogenised Milk 2L (POT) $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

2 BabyLove Sleepy Nights 8-12s $8.99 N/A

3 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g/Bubble & Squeak 620g $4.75 N/A

4 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

5 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.49 N/A

6 Candy Market Bags 150-200g $2.00 N/A

7 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.29 $3.29 per 1L

8 Community Co Oil Canola 750mL $3.49 47¢ per 100mL

9 Community Co Oil Canola Spray 400G $3.29 82¢ per 100g

10 Community Co Sauce 500mL $1.89 38¢ per 100mL

11 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.39 N/A

12 Dove Bar 2pk $2.25 $1.13 per 100g

13 Due South Ice Cream 1L (feat. New Strawberry & Chocolate) $5.49 55¢ per 100mL

14 Earth Choice Dishwash 500mL $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

15 Edgell Baby Peas/Peas Corn & Carrots/Peas & Carrots/Baby Peas & C  $1.69 $4.02 per 1kg

16 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $1.99 N/A

17 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL excluding G Active $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

18 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

19 Helga's Wraps 5-8pk $3.99 N/A

20 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

21 Kleenex Facial Tissues 250s $2.49 $1.00 per 100ea

22 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

23 Leggo's Tomato Paste 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

24 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

25 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $1.99 $1.14 per 100g

26 Meadowlea Spread 500g $2.69 54¢ per 100g

27 Menz JeliChocs 130g $2.25 $1.73 per 100g

28 Mission Corn Chips 230g $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

29 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk $8.99 90¢ per 1L

30 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick $1.49 15¢ per 1m

31 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.99 3¢ per 1m

32 National Pies Family Pie 750/900g (POT) $10.99 N/A

33 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 140-185g $3.49 N/A

34 Parsons Rice Cream 430g $1.99 46¢ per 100g

35 Pauls Custard 6pk $4.99 55¢ per 100mL

36 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $10.99 N/A

37 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

38 Rosella Tomato Sauce Squeeze 500mL $2.69 54¢ per 100mL

39 SunRice Flavoured Rice Cakes 195g $2.35 $1.21 per 100g

40 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g $3.69 74¢ per 100g

41 Vegemite 220g $4.49 $2.04 per 100g

42 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.99 50¢ per 100g

43 White King Power Cleaner Lemon 1L $2.10 21¢ per 100mL

44 Zoosh Salad Dressings 300mL $2.49 83¢ per 100mL
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